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DLSpaceManagementTeam@auspost.com.au
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28 FEB 2022GO LIVE DATE:

Please REMOVE the below products from this
Planogram.

REMOVED / DISCONTINUED PRODUCTS

21 FEB 2022

Impulse Queue Unit 13 (Single Sided Unit) –
Health & Beauty

PRODUCT ID UPC / EAN DESCRIPTION

85556 9323307093294 Atomic Brain Ball

85560 9323307093171 Water Filled Games

85558 9323307093157 Torch Projector

85559 9323307093164 Slap Band

85561 9323307093188 Pinball

47652 9323307083905 Dinosaur Slap Bands

TOTAL COUNT:6

Note: please check the product status of the materials listed below as some
lines may either be relocated to another Planogram, be placed in the
Everyday Zone or marked down to be placed in the Clearance section within
this Planogram (as indicated in the Planogram image) or the Clearance Zone
of your outlet.

IMP_13

IMP_13LPIQ

IMPLEMENTATION DATE:

FLOORPLAN CODE:

SAP CODE:

13 JAN 2022

Please ADD the below products into this Planogram.

NEW PRODUCTS

PLANOGRAM LAST UPDATED:

PRODUCT ID UPC / EAN DESCRIPTION

16158 5056223107663 Reusable Makeup Removing Pads 4PK

16160 64323315418 YS Lip Balm - Pineapple

16161 64323315425 YS Lip Balm - Mint

16162 64323315432 YS Lip Balm - Cherry

16275 64323315517 YS Nail Salon Tweezers - Cherry

16280 64323315548 YS Hand Cream - Pineapple

16281 64323315555 YS Hand Cream - Cherry

16282 64323315562 YS Hand Cream - Coconut

16283 9323307090613 IS Dinosaur Hairbrush

16284 9323307091023 IS Nail Files - Bees 6PK

16287 9323307093102 IS Crystal Roller Bottle

16290 9323307093317 IS Bamboo & Paper Fans - Bees

16291 9323307093409 IS Lint Roller - Bees

16292 9323307094642 IS Body Brush

TOTAL COUNT:14

Note: the products below are marked with a "NEW" label on the Planogram
image, for reference purposes only - there is no need to add additional
signage or POS to the display.

PLANOGRAM UPDATE - PRODUCT LOCATION SUMMARY
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Impulse Queue Unit 13 (Single Sided Unit) –

Health & BeautyIMP_13

IMP_13LPIQ

FLOORPLAN CODE:

SAP CODE:

Attention all SPACE CHAMPIONS – we want to hear from YOU!
For all queries related to this Planogram and/or general Space Management feedback, please email us at
DLSpaceManagementTeam@auspost.com.au

THIS NEW HEALTH & BEAUTY RANGE REPLACES THE GAMES & TOYS RANGE PREVIOUSLY MERCHANDISED IN THIS UNIT.

OTHER INFORMATION

PLEASE USE AN ACRYLIC STAND FOR PRODUCTS 16275 AND 16158. IF ACRYLIC STANDS ARE NOT AVAILABLE, ENSURE THERE IS STOCK
BEHIND THE PRODUCT TO SUPPORT IT IN AN UPRIGHT POSITION.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

ALL HANG SELL PRODUCTS REQUIRE APHOOK150 (150mm) HOOKS.

FIXTURE INFORMATION

SAFETY INFORMATION

PLANOGRAM UPDATE - NOTES
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For all queries related to this Planogram and/or general Space
Management feedback, please email us at
DLSpaceManagementTeam@auspost.com.au

BAY: 1 Pegboard : IMPULSE QUEUE UNIT SLAT W: 40.0 cm D: 1.0 cm ANGLE: 0 NOTCH # N/A 

BAY: 1 Shelf : ECCO IQ SHELF - 465mm x 320mm (50mm LIP) W: 46.5 cm D: 32.0 cm ANGLE: 0 NOTCH # 16

LOCATION PRODUCT ID UPC / EAN DESCRIPTION FACINGS NEW/DELETED PRODUCT

1 16275 64323315517 YS Nail Salon Tweezers - Cherry 1 NEW

2 16160 64323315418 YS Lip Balm - Pineapple 1 NEW

3 16161 64323315425 YS Lip Balm - Mint 1 NEW

4 16162 64323315432 YS Lip Balm - Cherry 1 NEW

5 16280 64323315548 YS Hand Cream - Pineapple 1 NEW

6 16281 64323315555 YS Hand Cream - Cherry 1 NEW

7 16282 64323315562 YS Hand Cream - Coconut 1 NEW

8 16287 9323307093102 IS Crystal Roller Bottle 1 NEW

BAY: 1 Shelf : ECCO IQ SHELF - 465mm x 320mm (50mm LIP) W: 46.5 cm D: 32.0 cm ANGLE: 0 NOTCH # 9

LOCATION PRODUCT ID UPC / EAN DESCRIPTION FACINGS NEW/DELETED PRODUCT

9 16292 9323307094642 IS Body Brush 1 NEW

10 16158 5056223107663 Reusable Makeup Removing Pads 4PK 1 NEW

11 16283 9323307090613 IS Dinosaur Hairbrush 1 NEW

BAY: 1 Shelf : IMPULSE QUEUE UNIT BASE SHELF W: 50.0 cm D: 45.0 cm ANGLE: 0 NOTCH # 0

LOCATION PRODUCT ID UPC / EAN DESCRIPTION FACINGS NEW/DELETED PRODUCT

12 16284 9323307091023 IS Nail Files - Bees 6PK 1 NEW

13 16291 9323307093409 IS Lint Roller - Bees 1 NEW

14 16290 9323307093317 IS Bamboo & Paper Fans - Bees 1 NEW

Impulse Queue Unit 13 (Single Sided Unit) – Health &
BeautyIMP_13

IMP_13LPIQ
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